Junior High Youth Ministry Nights

2018-2019

6:30 — 8:00pm at St. Patrick Church

Sunday, September 9
Sunday, September 23™
Sunday, October 14"
Sunday, October 28"

Sunday, November 11"

Wednesday, November 14™ — Reconciliation

Sunday, December 9"
Sunday, January 13"
Sunday, January 27
Sunday, February 10"
Sunday, February 24™
Sunday, March 10™
Sunday, April 14"

Sunday April 28"

3rd _ 8t Grade



